1  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Conserving More
Through Quality
TM
Commercial
Drip Irrigation
2  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Preface....................................................................................................................... 4

•. Pressure Compensating: 10-50 psi
•. Filtration: 80 Mesh
How to Order:
GPST05D
Flow:
- 05 (1/2 GPH, Brown Cap)
- 1 (1 GPH, Black Cap)
- 2 (2 GPH, Green Cap)
- 4 (4 GPH, Yellow Cap)
- 6 (6 GPH, Tan Cap)
- 8 (8 GPH, Gray Cap)
- 10 (10 GPH, Orange Cap)
Color:
- D(Desert Camo)
- M (Mulch Camo)
- R (Reclaimed Purple)
- blank (Std Colors)
6  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation6  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Spec-CheckTM PC Check Valve Emitters
The Spec-Check utilizes spring check valve technology to create a true check
valve with a 6.5 PSI cracking pressure.  This saves water by eliminating low head
drainage for up to a 15 foot elevation change. The combination of the Spec-Check
along with GPH’s GPST ensures that your system will operate at the highest level
of performance and efficiency. Our patent pending screen keeps debris from
contaminating the emitter by increasing the size of the inlet by 250%. Its cone
shape is designed to fit inside of a fitting while eliminating the restriction of flow
as seen in competitive product.  The GPH screen was engineered with an o-ring
molded into the face and a chamfer molded into the body to seal on both sides to
ensure a leak free installation with out the use of Teflon tape.
Features
•. PC - GPH’s GPST Technology Ensures Total Pressure Compensation from
10 PSI to 50 PSI. Without the Problems Associated with Other Brands of
Check Valve Emitters.
•. Spec-Check’s 6.5 PSI Internal Check Valve Helps Prevent Drainage and
Maintains up to A 15’ Column Of Water.
•. Anti-Siphon Operation Prevents Contamination from
Back Flowing into Line.
•. Eliminates Low Head Drainage.
Operating range
•. Flow rates : 0.5GPH - 10GPH
•. Pressure Compensating: 10-50 psi
•. Filtration: 80 Mesh
emitters
How to Order:
GPSTCV05D
Flow:
- 05 (1/2 GPH, Brown Cap)
- 1 (1 GPH, Black Cap)
- 2 (2 GPH, Green Cap)
- 4 (4 GPH, Yellow Cap)
- 6 (6 GPH, Tan Cap)
- 8 (8 GPH, Gray Cap)
- 10 (10 GPH, Orange Cap)
Color:
- D (Desert Camo)
- M (Mulch Camo)
- R (Reclaimed Purple)
- blank (Std Colors)
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  7  Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  7
Specflow Micro
The SpecFlow Micro emitters bring commercial grade ruggedness to on-line drip
irrigation.  The SpecFlow Micro is designed for years of trouble free performance.
Ensuring this is its integrated velocity self-flush cycle and its
industry-first chloramine stabilized silicone diaphragm. The
SpecFlow Micro sets the bar for single outlet emitters.
Features
•. Velocity Self-Cleaning Mechanism purges at every start-up
ensuring reliable operation and less maintenance with out a
hydraulic penalty.
•. Available with 10-32 Threaded or ¼” Barbed Inlets and
Diffused or Barbed Outlets.
•. ISO compliant Cv performance and wide pressure
compensation range (10-50 psi) delivers more consistent emission uniformity
over a wide range of inlet pressures and undulating terrain.
•. Color coded for easy flow identification.
•. Engineering grade plastic and chloramine stabilized silicone diaphragm provide
reliable performance in the toughest UV and chemical conditions.
•. Ergonomic design eases installation fatigue.
Operating range
•. Flow rates : 0.5GPH - 10GPH
•. Pressure Compensating: 10-50 psi
•. Filtration 80 Mesh
emitters
How to Order:
GXBC051032M
Inlet:
- 1032 (Micro Thread)
- blank (1/4” Barb)
Color:
- D (Desert Camo)
- M (Mulch Camo)
- R (Reclaimed Purple)
- blank (Std Colors)
Outlet:
- C (Diffuser Cap)
- blank (1/4” Barb)
Flow:
- 05 (1/2 GPH, Brown Cap)
- 1 (1 GPH, Black Cap)
- 2 (2 GPH, Green Cap)
- 4 (4 GPH, Yellow Cap)
- 6 (6 GPH, Tan Cap)
- 8 (8 GPH, Gray Cap)
- 10 (10 GPH, Orange Cap)
8  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
8  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Specflow SL Series
The SpecFlow SL Series emitters bring ISO compliant Cv pressure compensation
to the SL configuration.  The series was designed to fill the need for a top
quality pressure compensating ½” FIPT inlet x ¼” barbed outlet configuration.
Engineered with a integrated self sealing screen which eliminates the need for
teflon tape. Performance guaranteed with the industry-first chloramine stabilized
silicone diaphragm. The SpecFlow SL Series answers the call for a commercial
grade threaded emitter.
Features
•. Velocity Self-Cleaning Mechanism purges at every start-up ensuring reliable
operation and less maintenance without a hydraulic penalty.
•. Self sealing screen eliminates teflon tape.
•. ISO compliant Cv performance and wide pressure compensation range
(10-50 psi) delivers consistent emission uniformity over a wide range of inlet
pressures and undulating terrain.
•. Color coded for easy flow identification.
•. Engineering grade plastic and chloramine stabilized silicone diaphragm
provide reliable performance in the toughest UV and chemical conditions.
	•
Operating range
•. Flow rates : 0.5GPH - 10GPH
•. Pressure Compensating: 10-50 psi
•. Filtration: 80 Mesh
emitters
How to Order:
GSL220D
Flow:
- 05 (1/2 GPH, Brown Cap)
- 1 (1 GPH, Black Cap)
- 2 (2 GPH, Green Cap)
- 4 (4 GPH, Yellow Cap)
- 6 (6 GPH, Tan Cap)
- 8 (8 GPH, Gray Cap)
- 10 (10 GPH, Orange Cap)
Color:
- D (Desert Camo)
- M (Mulch Camo)
- R (Reclaimed Purple)
- blank (Std Colors)
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  9  Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  9
HiFlow Bubblers
Pressure Compensating Full-Circle Bubblers
irrigate tree, shrub and flower areas where
pressure compensation is required. Deep
watering without runoff. SpecFlow Micro sets
the bar for single outlet emitters.
Features
•. Self sealing screen eliminates need for teflon tape
•. Low flow rates allow water to be absorbed as needed
•. Also available in Adjustable Flow version.
•. Reduces runoff
•. Flow will not fluctuate at pressures between 20 and 70 psi
•. Maintains even flow
•. Corrosion-proof plastic and rubber construction for long life
•. Ergonomic design eases installation fatigue
Operating range
•. Flow: 0.25 to 1.00 GPM
•. Spacing: 1 to 3 feet
• . Pressure: 20 to 70 psi
Bubblers
How to Order:
GPCB25D
Flow:
- 25 (1/4 GPM)
- 50 (1/2 GPM)
- 1 (1 GPM)
- A (Adjustable)
Color:
- D (Desert Camo)
- M (Mulch Camo)
- R (Reclaimed Purple)
- blank (Std Colors)
10  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation10  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Spec-CheckTM PC Check Valve Bubbles
The Spec-Check™ utilizes spring check valve technology to create a true check
valve with a 6.5 PSI cracking pressure. This saves water by eliminating low head
drainage for up to a 9 1/2 foot elevation change. The combination of the Spec-
Check™ along with GPH’s GPCB ensures that your system will operate at the
highest level of performance and efficiency.
Features
•. PC - GPH’s GPCB Technology  Ensures Total Pressure Compensation From 20
PSI to  70 PSI. Without The Problems Associated With Other Brands Of Check
Valve Emitters.
•. Spec-Check’s 4.5 PSI Internal Spring Check Valve Helps Prevent Drainage And
Maintains Up to A 9.5’ Column Of Water.
•. Anti-Siphon Operation Prevents Contamination From Back Flowing Into Line.
•. Eliminates Low Head Drainage.
Operating range
•. Flow: 0.25 to 1 GPM
•. Spacing: 1 to 3 feet
•. Pressure: 20 to 70 PSI
Bubblers
How to Order:
GPCBCV25D
Flow:
- 25 (1/4 GPM)
- 50 (1/2 GPM)
- 1 (1 GPM)
- A (Adjustable)
Color:
- D (Desert Camo)
- M (Mulch Camo)
- R (Reclaimed Purple)
- blank (Std Colors)
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  11  Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  11
Streamflow Bubblers
When precision is required in a micro spray bubbler, the StreamFlow delivers.
Flow and radius is controlled simply by turning the cap. Spider-like pattern
adjusts from 0 - 3 feet at 30 PSI. Our StreamFlow Bubblers allow the designer to
choose from 90°, 180° or 360° patterns.
Features
•. Simple twisting cap control for flow and radius adjustment
•. 12 configurations allow for easy customization
•. Manufactured from UV stabilized engineering grade plastics
•. Ergonomic design eases installation fatigue
•. Your choice of inlet options: Barbed, 10-32 Micro Thread or ½” FIPT
Operating range
•. Flow: 0 - 2 GPM
•. Spacing: 1 to 3 feet
•. Pressure: 15 to 30 psi
Bubblers
How to Order:
GSBX1800251M
Inlet:
- 025 (1/4” Thread)
- 1032 (Micro Thread)
- 050 (1/2” FIPT)
Color:
- D (Desert Camo)
- M (Mulch Camo)
- blank (Std Colors)
Flow:
- 90 (degrees)
- 180 (degrees)
- 360 (degrees)
12  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation12  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Bubblers
sTREEMTM Nozzle
The sTREEm™ Nozzle was conceived by an expert Arborist
with a drive to irrigate trees in the best possible way.
That passion was carried through in the engineering,
development and testing of the product. The sTREEm™
has a 3ft throw with a 30° trajectory. It is fully pressure
compensating at 0.5gpm between 18 and 80 PSI. We even
designed for air resistance and potential turbulence inside
the nozzle to produce the most reliable and efficient
irrigation device for trees in any landscape environment.
The goal is to provide just enough supplemental irrigation to maximize growth
on young trees and to keep older, established trees healthy while preventing rot
by not spraying the trunk directly, inspired the concept for the sTREEm™. For
the first several months after planting, most of a tree’s roots are still within the
original root ball, with some roots beginning to grow beyond this area. The root
ball and the surrounding soil should be kept evenly moist to encourage healthy
root growth. Flooding this rootball by installing “deep” watering devices is
inefficient and may cause fatal harm.
Features
•. Fits any Rainbird™ style pop up
•. Standard fixed spray screen to help eliminate clogging, included
•. Easy to read, large directional arrow molded into nozzle cap for
precise adjustment.
•. Eliminates Low Head Drainage.
Operating range
•. Flow: 0.25 gpm – 1 gpm
•. Spacing: 1 to 3 feet
•. Pressure: 18 to 80 psi
sTREEm™  Nozzle Part # Description
GT25 .25 GPM
GT50 .50 GPM
GT100 1 GPM
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  13  Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  13
GPH’s cinch style tree ties are
sturdy enough to support without
damaging the trees trunk. These
easy to use ties combined with
a stake will support a transplant
or yearlings flexible trunk when
exposed to outdoor elements.
•. 24” Long Tie for a 5-15 Gallon
Tree
•. 32” Long Tie for a 24” Box Tree
•. 36” Long Tie for a 36” Box Trees
Features
•. Each Tie comes with (1) 1-1/4” Galvanized Nail
•. Manufactured from 80 shore Flexible Vinyl
•. Leed – US Green Building compliant
•. 5 Year Warranty
•. Available in a 24”, 32”, and 36” lengths
Tree Ties

applications.
•. Not to exceed 50psi
How to Order:
GFIH12ABR
Length:
- 6, 12, 18, 24, ... 120 (inches)
- Custom Lengths Available
Assembly:
- A (Assembled w/ GPST2)
- blank (No Emitter)
Hose Color:
- BR (Brown)
- R (Reclaimed)
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  19  Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  19
risers
IH Riser
A flexible PVC riser that is pre-assembled with
(2) ½” MIPT male adapters . It gives when
kicked or stepped on unlike a traditional riser.
It is ideal for slopes, medians and high traffic
areas. Its the “unbreakable” riser. The material
cost alone are less pre-assembled than
purchased separately in parts. Pre-assembly
also reduces installation costs by up to 50%!
Also comes pre-assembled with the option of
a GPST ½” thread x diffuser cap emitter which
makes for the most rugged drip irrigation
install in the industry.
Features
•. Pre-assembled with two black ½” MIPT UVR male adapters.
•. Color options of Black or Brown.
•. On grade or below grade installation.
•. Accepts any ½” FIPT emitter.
•. Not to exceed 50psi size hole
How to Order:
GIH12ABR
Length:
- 6, 12, 18, 24, ... 120 (inches)
- Custom Lengths Available
Assembly:
- A (Assembled w/ GPST2)
- blank (No Emitter)
Hose Color:
- BR (Brown)
- R (Reclaimed)
20  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation20  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Flex Nipple
GPH 6” Flexible Nipple, Available in 2 configurations,
1/2” & 3/4”. Allows for movement and adjustments
when used as a transitional joint connection between
rigid pipe and a inline irrigation system.  It can be
installed subsurface or on grade.
risers
Features
•. ISO compliant pressure rating
•. Manufactured from Flexible Vinyl with Engineering
grade rigid PVC Fittings
•. Leed – US Green Building compliant
•. 10 Year Warranty
•. 6” Length
•. ½” MIPT x ½” FIPT
•. ¾” MIPT x 3/4” FIPT
How to Order 075-600 3/4":
GFN050-600
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  21  Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  21
Sticky-Stripe™ PVC Hose
Sticky-Stripe™ / Orange Stripe™ Algae Resistant PVC
Flex Hose - The same great GPH A/R Flex PVC hose with
an industry first easy melt welding stripe built in!
Solvent welding PVC is such a common practice in
the irrigation field that it can be taken for granted...
until a poor weld causes a system failure. Our
proprietary catalyst in the orange stripe melts at a
lower temperature with a lower viscosity; ensuring a
better weld compared to standard hose using the same
welding technique.
P-70 Primer with IPS-795 PVC Solvent Cement
recommended for Schedule 40 fitting connections
Features
•. Sticky Stripe™ technology helps ensure a better weld
•. Constructed from durable, UVR, S-0214 non-rigid PVC blend materials
•. Orange stripe makes hose easily identifiable after installation
•. Available in 4 different sizes: ½” Irrigation Size (⅜”IPS), ½” IPS, ¾” IPS and 1” IPS
•. Kink resistant
•. Can be installed at or below grade
•. PVC Tubing is compatible with schedule 40 slip fittings of the corresponding
size when welded or “glued”
Part Number
Add coil length in feet to
end of Part #
Avail. Coil Lengths OD ID
GPVCSSAR050IRR 500 ft 0.680” 0.500”
GPVCSSAR050IPS 100, 200 ft 0.840” 0.560”
GPVCSSAR075IPS 200 ft 1.050” 0.750”
GPVCSSAR100IPS 100 ft 1.315” 1.000”
22  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Our Super Flexible and Ultra tough Supply Tubing
has a long life expectancy, greater than 20 years!
Its flexibility ensures it will not kink, which makes
it a perfect fit for high traffic areas. You can bend
it and loop it more easily than most tubing on
the market. Manufactured from our durable
UVR non-rigid PVC resin with a proprietary Algae
Resistance package that is compounded into
the tubing in the manufacturing process. Algae

•. Secure and easy installation without glue or clamps
26  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
How to Order:
GFIEL
Configuration:
- MA (1/2” Male Adapter)
- A (PVC Glue-In Adapter)
- SA (1/2” Slip x Comp. Adapter)
- C (Coupler)
- EL (Elbow)
- EP (End Plug with Threaded Cap)
- T (Tee)
- SAW (3/4” FHT Swivel Adapter)
- ST (3/4” FHT Swivel Tee)
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  27
fittings
Micro Fittings
¼” Micro Fittings are a great way to connect your ¼”
distribution tubing to supply hose or to connect two
pieces of distribution tubing together.
Features
•. Secure and easy installation without glue or
clamps
•. Large inside diameter for maximum flow
•. One piece construction
•. UV-resistant
•. Fits ¼” (0.145 - 0.190 ID) distribution tubing
•. Operating Pressure: Up to 30 PSI
•. Made of Acetal, a strong material that won’t crack or snap.
How to Order:
GQBT
Configuration:
- C (Coupler)
- E (Elbow)
- T (Tee)
ProLock Figure 8 End Closure
The most common fitting used to end a line. Simply slip
over the end of the line, bend the tubing over, and slide the
figure 8 back over the remaining hose for a leak proof fit.
Features
•. For use with all ½” PE Hose, 0.610” OD, 0.700” OD
& 0.710” OD.
•. High impact plastic
•. UV-resistant
•. Secure and easy installation without glue or clamps
How to Order:
GF8
28  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
PVC Male Adapters
The GPH Male Adapter is a
Black UVR ½” Male Pipe Thread
Schedule 40 Male Adapter. Its
manufactured from high impact
PVC to meet all applicable ASTM
standards.
fittings
Features
•. Available in:
-. ½” MIPT X ½” Socket
-. ½” MIPT x ½” Irrigation Size Socket (⅜” IPS).
•. High impact plastic.
•. UV-resistant.
•. Standard solvent welding technique.
28  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
How to Order:
G436073BR
Slip Size:
- 073 (1/2” Irr. / 3/8” IPS)
- 005 (1/2” IPS)
Color:
- B (Black)
- BR (Brown)
- R (Reclaimed)
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  29
Fittings
Universal DripLine Fittings
GPH Universal DripLine Fittings are compatible with all
brands of 17mm Inline or PE blank tubing on the market.
Features
• . Compatible with all brands of 17mm Landscape Dripline.
• . Proprietary barb holds tight while still allowing for ease of installation.
• . UV Resistance provides protection from harshest environments.
• . Commercial grade design to help combat fitting failure common in
other brands of fittings.​
Specs
• Inside diameter: 0.49” (1.24 cm)
• Operating pressure: Up to 80 psi (5.5 bar)
• Temperature: Up to 110°F (43°C)
Part Number Description Application
DL-Coupler Barb Coupling 17x17 mm For 2-Way Joints
DL-Elbow Barb Elbow 17x17 mm For Elbow Join Connection
DL-Tee Barb Tee 17x17x17 mm For 3-Way Joints
DL-MA-050 Barb Male Adapter 17 mm x
1/2 MPT
For Transition from 1/2”
IPS Pipe to Dripline
DL-MA-075 Barb Male Adapter 17 mm x 3/4”
MPT
For Transition from 3/4”
IPS Pipe to Dripline
DL-MA-050 Tee Male Adapter 17mm x 1/2”
MPTx17 mm
For 3-Way connection to
1/2” IPS Pip
Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  29
30  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Swing Joints
Use our Pre-Assembled Swing Joint to Maximize the Performance of Your Rotors
or Sprays. Connects ½” or ¾” sprinklers or quick coupler valves to lateral pipes.
Allows easy adjustment of head and prevents heads or pipes from breaking when
run over by equipment or kicked by foot traffic.
Swing Joints & Spray Accessories
Features
•. ½” x 6” Long and ½” x 12” long.
•. Pre-assembled with Marlex St. Ell for leak free
adjustments.
•. Speeds up sprinkler installs, easy adjustment
makes properly positioning heads a snap.
•. less contractor call backs.
•. Up to 80 psi and 110° F.
How to Order:
GSJ7506
Adapter Size:
- 05 (1/2” MIPT)
- 75 (3/4” MIPT)
Color:
- B (Black)
- BR (Brown)
Shrub Adapter
Replaces RainbirdTM PA-8S
Ultra Tough Shrub Adapter, manufactured from self sealing engineering grade
resins. No need to Teflon tape your riser when you use this
Shrub Adapter. Designed for all female threaded nozzles.
Features
•. Adapts all female threaded nozzles to ½” MPT threaded
risers
•. Accepts all protective filter screens
•. Durable, non-corrosive plastic construction.
How to Order:
GPA8S
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  31
Swing Joints & Spray Accessories
Features
•. Easily handles pressures up to 150 psi at 110° F
•. Less contractor call backs
•. Brown in color to blend with the landscape
•. For use in conjunction with Swing Pipe as a flexible swing assembly.
Swing Pipe Fittings
The GPH Spiral Barb Ells have
a positive locking design that
insures against leaking and
blow out. Fittings are made
of robust acetal material to
make connecting swing pipe
fast and easy with the simple
twist-in insertion. No glue or
clamps needed for installation.
Aggressive barb lip makes a
secure connection that is less
likely to leak and reduces
likelihood of contractor call backs.
Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  31
Part Number Description
SFCPLG 1/2” barb x 1/2” barb coupling
SFA050 1/2” MIPT x 1/2” barb adapter
SFA075 3/4” MIPT x 1/2” barb adapter
SFE-075 3/4” MIPT x 1/2” barb elbow
SFE-050 3/4” MIPT x 1/2” barb elbow
SB-TEE 1/2” barb x 1/2” barb x 1/2” barb tee
32  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Swing Joints & Spray Accessories
Features
•. Enhanced kink resistance
•. Specifications Inside diameter: 0.49”
•. Operating pressure up to 80 psi at 110° F
32  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Super-Flex Swing Pipe
Designed to simplify spray head installation, this tubing is ideal for challenging
landscapes and hard-to-reach areas. Superior flexibility allows pipe to be efficiently
routed around hard scape, terraces, and uneven terrain. Textured surface makes
product easier to handle, contributing to labor efficiency, especially under wet
conditions Up to 30% more flexible than competitors. Use with Swing Joint Ell’s as a
flexible swing assembly for sprays and rotors.
Features
•. 1/2” MIPT x 1/2” FIPT
•. Manufactured of a self lubricating,
semi-flexible material.
•. 30% more tapered threads than others to
accommodate standard variance found in
industry threaded components.
Marlex Street Ell
A Male Threaded by Female Threaded street elbow fitting typically used in
connection from lateral to sprinkler to provide adjustment of sprinkler head.
Manufactured from self sealing High Density Polyethylene which allows for leak
free operation with out the use of Teflon tape. When used in pairs or triplicate,
Marlex street ells provide stability to support sprinkler head during installation
and enough flexibility when backfilling to fine adjust the sprinkler head to
desired grade-level and vertical orientation.
How to Order:
GM412005
Part Number Model Description
SF100-005 Super
Flex 100
Super Flex Swing Pipe,
Compatible with all spiral
barb fittings, brown
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  33
Swing Joints & Spray Accessories
How to Order:
G41CVN075
Size:
- 050 (1/2” MIPT)
- 075 (3/4” MIPT)
Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  33
4 in 1 Cut off Nipple
Replaces DFW Plastics 4 in 1 Series Cut Off Nipples.
The 4 in 1 nipple allows you to choose several
different sizes with just one nipple.
Features
•. Available in ½” and ¾”
•. Reduce Inventory
•. No Waste
•. Reduce Contractor Down Time
•. No Cross Threaded Nipples
•. One 6” nipple be easily cut to provide the following configurations:
-. One close nipple and one 4 ½” nipple
-. One close nipple, one 2” nipple and one 2-½” nipple
-. Two close nipples and one 2-½” nipple
34  GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation
Swing Joints & Spray Accessories
Features
•. Easy Installation by slipping the wire though
the hole (up to 12 guage)
•. Manufactured from a Engineering Grade UV
stabilized Behr Desopan material
•. Individual hot-stamped for maximum
contrast and visiblility
Valve ID Tags
GPH’s Valve ID Tags are manufactured in two sizes; the standard yellow and large
reclaimed standard colors. We keep a large inventory of the stock alpha-numeric
options (ex. A1-A99) and have quick turnaround on all custom requirements.
Specs
•. Inside diameter: 0.49” (1.24 cm)
•. Operating pressure: Up to 80 psi (5.5 bar)
• . Temperature: Up to 110°F (43°C)
Part Number Description
GID-STD Standard ID Tag. Please specify color and alpha
numeric requirement when ordering
GID-MAX Large ID Tag. Please specify color and alpha
numeric requirement when ordering
GID-STD-KIT 10 pcs. small ID Tag Kit, Pre-Packaged Kit, Letter
and number 1-10. Please specify color and alpha
numeric requirement when ordering; for example
A1-A10 is on kit
GPH • Commercial Drip Irrigation  35
rebar stakes
This domestic rebar test’s to 60 ASTM A615
and ASTM A706 and complies with the “Buy
American Act” with mill certificates available.
These durable J Hook’s and Stakes can be
used in a variety of different ways in the
landscape. The J Hooks are used as pipe
stabilizers to ensure proper placement of all
pipe sizes up to 3” IPS. Hooks can also be used
to hold down landscape fabric. The straight
stakes have multiple uses , such as:  supports
for your landscape edging, supports for
sprinklers and concrete forming. Custom sizes
available upon request. They are also available
in Green Epoxy Coating.
Commercial Drip Irrigation • GPH  35
Part Number Description
GRJ312 12” J Hook, Bar Size #3
GRJ318 18” J Hook, Bar Size #3
GRJ324 24” J Hook, Bar Size #3
GRS312 12” Stake, Bar Size #3
GRS318 18” Stake, Bar Size #3
GRS324 24” Stake, Bar Size #3
GRS336 36” Stake, Bar Size #3